

à

T.P.(C) No. 99 OF 2003
ITEM Nos. MM-6, 7 & 8

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3/2005 Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.99/2003

ALKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(for stay/directions)

With

CrI. M.P. NO. 5262/2005 in T.P.(CrI.) No.121/2004
(For stay/directions)

CrI. M.P. No. 5263/2005 inT.P.(CrI.) No.123/2004
(For Stay/directions)

Date : 10/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master